Moravskobudéjovicky triatlon - Celkové, 18.06.2017

# Jméno
Mitiska Stanislav (1973)
Prokop Jifi (1981)
Pokorna Stépanka (1976)
Brezna Jifi (1966)
Hriza Miroslav (1979)
Kabelka Pavel (1983)
Bfeznova lvana (1969)
Kotvrbova Anezka (2000)
Voda Karel (1981)
Kréal Zdenék (1977)
Tasolas Vasilis (1973)
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oy
w

Vesela Jana (1971)
Fricova Jana (1978)
Krotkd Marta (1980)
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Zadrazilovd Eva (1972)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 11:39

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Moravské Budéjovice
Moravské Budéjovice
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Moravské Budéjovice
Dacice

TJ Spartak Trebic

Moravské Budéjovice

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Praha

Moravské Budéjovice
Nové Syrovice
Moravské Budéjovice
Moravské Budéjovice
Ostrava TK

Cas

00:22:38,00
00:22:43,00
00:23:18,00
00:23:53,00
00:24:04,00
00:24:24,00
00:25:25,00
00:25:57,00
00:28:01,00
00:28:13,00
00:29:43,00
00:30:10,00
00:31:28,00
00:32:00,00
00:32:01,00
00:32:51,00

Plavani
00:03:25,00()
00:03:09,00()
00:02:33,00()
00:04:11,00()
00:03:15,00()
00:03:12,00()
00:03:45,00()
00:03:23,00()
00:04:21,00()
00:04:06,00()
00:03:43,00()
00:05:05,00()
00:04:33,00()
00:04:46,00()
00:04:48,00()
00:04:22,00()

Kolo
00:14:07,00()
00:13:39,00()
00:14:28,00()
00:13:48,00()
00:14:07,00()
00:13:58,00()
00:14:41,00()
00:16:04,00()
00:15:24,00()
00:16:22,00()
00:17:05,00()
00:16:19,00()
00:18:29,00()
00:18:56,00()
00:18:56,00()
00:17:46,00()

Béh
00:05:06,00()
00:05:55,00()
00:06:17,00()
00:05:54,00()
00:06:42,00()
00:07:14,00()
00:06:59,00()
00:06:30,00()
00:08:16,00()
00:07:45,00()
00:08:55,00()
00:08:46,00()
00:08:26,00()
00:08:18,00()
00:08:17,00()
00:10:43,00()



