

Moravskobudějovický triatlon - Celkově, 18.06.2017

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Mitiska Stanislav (1973)	CZE		00:22:38,00	00:03:25,00()	00:14:07,00()	00:05:06,00()
2	Prokop Jiří (1981)	CZE	Moravské Budějovice	00:22:43,00	00:03:09,00()	00:13:39,00()	00:05:55,00()
3	Pokorná Štěpánka (1976)	CZE	Moravské Budějovice	00:23:18,00	00:02:33,00()	00:14:28,00()	00:06:17,00()
4	Března Jiří (1966)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:23:53,00	00:04:11,00()	00:13:48,00()	00:05:54,00()
5	Hrůza Miroslav (1979)	CZE	Moravské Budějovice	00:24:04,00	00:03:15,00()	00:14:07,00()	00:06:42,00()
6	Kabelka Pavel (1983)	CZE	Dačice	00:24:24,00	00:03:12,00()	00:13:58,00()	00:07:14,00()
7	Březnová Ivana (1969)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:25:25,00	00:03:45,00()	00:14:41,00()	00:06:59,00()
8	Kotvrbová Anežka (2000)	CZE	Moravské Budějovice	00:25:57,00	00:03:23,00()	00:16:04,00()	00:06:30,00()
9	Voda Karel (1981)	CZE		00:28:01,00	00:04:21,00()	00:15:24,00()	00:08:16,00()
10	Krčál Zdeněk (1977)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:28:13,00	00:04:06,00()	00:16:22,00()	00:07:45,00()
11	Tasolas Vasilis (1973)	CZE	Praha	00:29:43,00	00:03:43,00()	00:17:05,00()	00:08:55,00()
12	Poláčková Natálie (1947)	CZE	Moravské Budějovice	00:30:10,00	00:05:05,00()	00:16:19,00()	00:08:46,00()
13	Veselá Jana (1971)	CZE	Nové Syrovíce	00:31:28,00	00:04:33,00()	00:18:29,00()	00:08:26,00()
14	Fričová Jana (1978)	CZE	Moravské Budějovice	00:32:00,00	00:04:46,00()	00:18:56,00()	00:08:18,00()
15	Krotká Marta (1980)	CZE	Moravské Budějovice	00:32:01,00	00:04:48,00()	00:18:56,00()	00:08:17,00()
16	Zdražilová Eva (1972)	CZE	Ostrava TK	00:32:51,00	00:04:22,00()	00:17:46,00()	00:10:43,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 02:40